
FLYING BUCKET FARM 2023

Novice - Novice May 13

1 Diana Martin Fitz 12.  Caroline Gordon  Stella

2.  David Stocker  Ringo 13.  David Schneck  Skylar

3.  Daniel Turcotte  Luke 14.  Daniel Turcotte  Sept

4.  Josee LaMontagne  Brook 15.  Mike Perry  Dakota Lee

5.  Mike Perry  Rose 16.  Georgiana Frostick  Robbie

6.  Kim Russell  Classic 17.  Anya Varrone  Oscar

7.  Linda Rogers Stache 18.  Josee LaMontagne  Hatchy

8.  Sharon Barrette  Virgil 19.  

9.  Diana Martin  Topyc 20.  Theone Thatcher Siggy

10.  Diane Thompson  Kidd 21.  Diana Martin  Quinn

11.  David Stocker  Wyatt 22.  Kim Russell  Grit

 ProNovice May 13

1 Daneille Eriksen Dove 10 Joanne Murphy Abby

2 Kim Lippolis Sam 11 Francois Leblanc Stan

3 Skylar Landys Tate 12 Rose Redick Nyx

4 Maria Mick Sylvie 13 Joanne Thayer Zsasz

5 Judianne Davis-Van Nostrand Spin 14 Nancy Joyce Simmons Louise

6 Daniel Turcotte Denver 15

7 Linda Pace Addie 16 David Stocker Blazer

8 Emma Court Pride 17 Sara Reiter Cliff

9 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Flick 18 Joanne Murphy Spice NC

Ranch 1  May 13

1 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Kit 10 Linda Rogers Ffate

2 Jean Barrett Eire 11 Laurie Sargent Pearl

3 Laurie Sargent Chip 12 Jean Barrett. Sway

4 Daneille Eriksen Finn 13 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Skye

5 Francois Leblanc Peat 14 Theone Thayer Jan

6 Joanne Thayer Pepe 15 Debbie Sherman Monty

7 Nancy Joyce Simmons Alice 16 Jean Barrett Kan

8 Sharon Barrette Clyde 17 Skylar Landys Tripp NC

9



FLYING BUCKET FARM 2023

Novice - Novice 2 May 14

1.  Kim Russel  Grit 11.  

2.  Josee LaMontagne  Hatchy 12.  Josee LaMontagne  Brook

3.  Diana Martini  Quinn 13.  Linda Rogers  Stache

4.  Sharon Barrette Virgil 14.  David Schneck  Skylar

5.  Theone Thatcher  Siggy 15.  Kim Russell  Classic

6.  Caroline Gordon  Stella 16.  Diana Martin Fitz

7.  David Stocker  Ringo 17.  Daniel Turcotte  Luke

8.  Anya Varrone  Oscar 18.  Diane Thompson  Kidd

9.  Daniel Turcotte  Sept 19.  David Stocker  Wyatt

10.  Georgiana Frostick  Robbie 20.  Diana Martin Topyc

ProNovice 2  May 14

1 David Stocker Blazer 10 Joanne Thayer Zsasz

2 Linda Pace Addie 11 Sara Reiter Cliff

3 Daneille Eriksen Dove 12 Daniel Turcotte Denver

4 Joanne Murphy Abby 13 Rose Redick Nyx

5 Nancy Joyce Simmons Louise 14 Francois Leblanc Stan

6 Skylar Landys Tate 15 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Flick

7 Kim Lippolis Sam 16 Judianne Davis-Van Nostrand Spin

8 Maria Mick Sylvie 17 Emma Court Pride

9 18 Joanne Murphy Spice NC

Ranch 2 May 14

1 Jean Barrett. Sway 10 Sharon Barrette Clyde

2 Nancy Joyce Simmons Alice 11 Jean Barrett Kan

3 Theone Thayer Jan 12 Daneille Eriksen Finn

4 Francois Leblanc Peat 13 Debbie Sherman Monty

5 Jean Barrett Eire 14 Laurie Sargent Pearl

6 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Kit 15 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Skye

7 Joanne Thayer Pepe 16

8 Laurie Sargent Chip 17 Skylar Landys Tripp NC

9 Linda Rogers Ffate


